zavod kat

1 2-jfi
1 2-jfi
3 Ixjfi
3 1Ixjfi
7 1x jky
7 1x jky
7 1x jky
8 1x dky
1 2-jfi
3 1Ixjfi
3 Ixjfi
3 1Ixjfi
3 Ixjfi
7 1x jky
7 1x jky
8 1x dky
3 Ixjfi
1 2-jfi
7 1x jky
3 1Ixjfi
7 1x jky
7 1x jky
8 1x dky
1 2-jfi
7 1x jky
1 2-jfi
7 1x jky
3 Ixjfi
3 Ixjfi
8 1x dky
7 1x jky
8 1x dky
7 1x jky
8 1x dky

poradi klub

1 AUS
2 BLES
1 PARD
2 OLOM
1 PARD
2 MELN
3 PRER
1 VKSM
3 CVKB
3 DUKL
4 CVKB
5 DUKL
6 LYSA
4 JHRD
5 LYSA
2 OLOM
7 OTRO
4 CVKP
6 BLES
8 CVKP
7 SLAV
8 MELN
3 LSBR
5 BOHM
9 BLES
6 CVKP
10 LSBR
9 SLAV
10 LSBR
4 OTRO
11 PARD
5 PRER
12 SLAV
6 MELN

AUS
BLES

CVKB

CVKP

BOHM

BOHM

posadka

SKALAK Vojtéch POTUCEK Jan
TIKAL Matg; JAKOUBEK David
JECH Miroslav
BEZDEK Eduard
FLAMINKOVA Pavlina
VALSOVA Zuzana
JUZIKOVA Magdalena
UHLOVA Veronika
SVITIL Vaclav

KUCHAR Jakub

SANCA Ondfrej
CINCIBUCH Jan
ZAVADIL Jan
NEUHORTOVA Kristyna
SLOUPOVA Tereza
TRUHLAROVA Adéla
SOLAR Jan

KOLAR David HALAMA Tomas
HUDAKOVA Katefina
SMOLIK Jan
MATUSIKOVA Terezie
MULLEROVA Lucie
KAROVA Bara
KUBICZEK Jan
FLEISSNEROVA Eliska
HANCL Michal
NECASOVA Zuzana
VAJINER Martin
ZAPLETAL Lubo$
SOLAROVA Valentyna
JIRASKOVA Adéla
KOLAROVA Valentyna
BATISTOVA Karolina
MACKOVA Anna-marie

SVOBODA Ondfej

TRECEK Jakub

VONDRACEK Jakub

cil

21:49,4
21:54,4
23:04,8
23:13,1
25:58,3
26:04,8
26:06,5
26:08,9
22:23,4
23:32,8
23:37,6
23:38,4
23:46,3
26:37,6
26:37,6
26:37,8
23:54,7
22:49,5
26:50,2
24:03,2
26:55,3
26:56,8
26:59,3
23:05,2
27:06,7
23:08,7
27:09,2
24:17,1
24:17,3
27:10,3
27:15,0
27:17,6
27:18,6
27:22,0

limit

23:16,0
23:16,0
24:24,0
24:24.0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
23:16,0
24:24.0
24:24,0
24:24.0
24:24,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
24:24,0
23:16,0
27:17,0
24:24.0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
23:16,0
27:17,0
23:16,0
27:17,0
24:24.0
24:24,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
27:17,0

% vykonu

106,61%
106,21%
105,72%
105,09%
105,05%
104,61%
104,50%
104,34%
103,92%
103,62%
103,27%
103,21%
102,64%
102,47%
102,47%
102,45%
102,04%
101,94%
101,66%
101,44%
101,34%
101,25%
101,09%
100,78%
100,63%
100,53%
100,48%
100,47%
100,46%
100,41%
100,12%

99,96%

99,90%

99,70%
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8 1x dky
3 1x jfi
7 1x jky
6 2- dky
7 1x jky
7 1x jky
3 1x jfi
6 2- dky
3 1x jfi
3 1x jfi
1 2-jfi
6 2- dky
1 2-jfi
1 2-jfi
2 2- dci
3 1x jfi
1 2-jfi
4 1x dci
2 2- dci
5 2- jky
5 2- jky
5 2- jky
5 2- jky
6 2- dky
6 2- dky
6 2- dky
6 2- dky
5 2- jky
6 2- dky
5 2- jky
6 2- dky

7 JHRD
11 BOHM
13 TREB
1 OLOM
14 PARD
15 DECN
12 LSBR
2 VKSM
13 PRER
14 NERA
7 OTRO
3 OLOM
8 BLES
9 BLES
1 LOUN
15 PARD
10 BLES
2 OTRO
2 MELN
1 PARD
2 TREB
3 PRER
4 VKSM
4 CVKP
5 VKSM
6 BLES
7 SLAV
5 AUS
8 LOUN
6 OLOM
9 LITM

OLOM

VKSM

OTRO
OLOM
BLES
BLES
LOUN

BLES

MELN
PARD
TREB
PRER
VKSM
CVKP
VKSM
BLES
SLAV
AUS
LOUN
OLOM
LITM

POSPISILOVA Michala
FLEISSNER Jan
JURKOVA Natalie marie
HLAVACOVA Anna
PLESKOTOVA Lucie
SMOLOVA Helena
KARA Vojtéch
ONDRACKOVA Eliska
PIVKO Petr
NAPRAVNIK Jan
SAMANEK Jan
PRCHALOVA Barbora
KUPKA Matous
PROSVIC Dominik
BLAHA Petr

KOSKA Petr

HAVALA Matyas
MARTINEK Ondfej
KELLER &tépan
PRIHODOVA Zuzana
DVORAKOVA Klara
PROCHAZKOVA Anezka
KILEVNIKOVA 8arka
JIRASOVA Veronika
OLSOVSKA Ludmila
BUSINSKA Tereza
SIROVA Alzbéta
BERKOVA Barbora
KASKOVA lvana
LAHNEROVA Petra
SMUTKOVA Adéla

CHRBJATOVA Veronika

HARTMANOVA Katefina

NOVOTNY Filip
BEDNAROVA Martina
HURT FrantiSek
VLCEK Tomas
LESKO Jan

NEDVED Jakub

LAUBE Lukas
HYKSOVA Klara
ILLEOVA Romana
PATERMANNOVA Sabina
SEBOKOVA Nikola
LAZNICKOVA Josefina
CHMATALOVA Elika
SKALOVA Linda
KOISOVA Nikola
KLIMTOVA Natalie
TRAVNICKOVA Barbora
DOMESOVA Katefina
ZELINKOVA Tereza

27:22,4
24:29,2
27:24,9
26:04,4
27:26,5
27:27,9
24:39,2
26:16,0
24:43,2
24:44.,6
23:40,6
26:26,3
23:44,7
23:45,5
23:46,9
24:57,2
23:50,2
25:00,3
23:51,0
26:37,9
26:39,4
26:42,9
26:49,8
26:54,4
27:00,3
27:03,0
27:14,8
27:17,1
27:18,4
27:31,5
27:47,8

27:17,0
24:24,0
27:17,0
25:56,0
27:17,0
27:17,0
24:24,0
25:56,0
24:24,0
24:24.0
23:16,0
25:56,0
23:16,0
23:16,0
23:16,0
24:24.0
23:16,0
24:24.0
23:16,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0
25:56,0

99,67%
99,65%
99,52%
99,46%
99,42%
99,34%
98,97%
98,73%
98,71%
98,61%
98,27%
98,09%
97,99%
97,93%
97,83%
97,78%
97,61%
97,58%
97,55%
97,38%
97,29%
97,07%
96,66%
96,38%
96,03%
95,87%
95,18%
95,05%
94,97%
94,22%
93,30%

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
48
49
50
51
53
54
57
58
59
63
64
72
81
88
90
92
105
108
109
119
131



